KZRV, LP

0985 N 900 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565
USA

KING'S ENTERPRISES OF WAUSAU, INC.

5507 LILAC AVE

WAUSAU, WI 54401

DU_FLR

DU_PKG
DU_PKG
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_SLS
DU_INC
FREIGHT6
GVWR13_6
20_DURANGO
DU_TAR

2020 Durango D325RLT

VIN: 4EZFD3224L6055890
KZ Advantage Package
KZ Convenience Package
32" Bedroom LED TV
FI/S Table & 4 Chairs IPO Dinette
Residential Refer w/1200W Inv IPO 12CF
Queen Blk Label Pillow Top Matt 60"x80"
2nd 13,500 BTU A/C Ducted
Wireless Backup Camera Sys-Observation
Generator Prep
Onan Marquis Gold 5.5KW LP Generator
RVIA Seal
Slate
Unit Freight Plant 6 Single
GVWR 13,000 - 14,999 Lbs
2020 Durango
Material Surcharge

NFW 800
Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price

KING'S ENTERPRISES OF WAUSAU, INC.

5507 LILAC AVE

WAUSAU, WI 54401

$65,242.75

$6,517.75
$2,167.75
$471.25
$572.75
$0.00
$0.00
$580.00
$398.75
$717.75
$5,075.00
$96.00
$0.00
$836.00
$34.00
$0.00
$1,278.90

$83,988.65

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

W48 45k

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



