NFW18600



Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

ВШтоп

KING'S ENTERPRISES OF WAUSAU, INC. 5507 LILAC AVE WAUSAU, WI 54401

Ship To

KING'S ENTERPRISES OF WAUSAU, INC. 5507 LILAC AVE WAUSAU, WI 54401

DU_FLR	2020 Durango D325RLT	\$65,242.75
	VIN: 4EZFD3224L6055890	
DU_PKG	KZ Advantage Package	\$6,517.75
DU_PKG	KZ Convenience Package	\$2,167.75
DU_OPT	32" Bedroom LED TV	\$471.25
DU_OPT	F/S Table & 4 Chairs IPO Dinette	\$572.75
DU_OPT	Residential Refer w/1200W Inv IPO 12CF	\$0.00
DU_OPT	Queen Blk Label Pillow Top Matt 60"x80"	\$0.00
DU_OPT	2nd 13,500 BTU A/C Ducted	\$580.00
DU_OPT	Wireless Backup Camera Sys-Observation	\$398.75
DU_OPT	Generator Prep	\$717.75
DU_OPT	Onan Marquis Gold 5.5KW LP Generator	\$5,075.00
DU_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
DU_INC	Slate	\$0.00
FREIGHT6	Unit Freight Plant 6 Single	\$836.00
GVWR13_6	GVWR 13,000 - 14,999 Lbs	\$34.00
20_DURANGO	2020 Durango	\$0.00
DU_TAR	Material Surcharge	\$1,278.90

\$83,988.65

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

